LLunch Thai Menu

Starters

1. Mixed Starter

2. Vegetable Starter (v)

3. Sweetcorn Cakes (v)

4. Chicken Satay (gf)

5. Salt & Pepper Squid

6. lempura Prawns

7. Crispy Parcels

8 Crispy Chicken Wonton
9. Aromatic Duck

10. Pork Spare Ribs (gf)

11. Dumplings

12. Vegetable Spring Rolls (v)
13. Duck Spring Rolls

14. Tempura Vegetables (v)
15. That Fishcakes

16. Tofu Tod (vg)

17. Lion Thai Chicken Wings
18. Prawn Toast

19. Soft Shell Crab

20. Thai Prawn Crackers

(gf) Gluten free  (v) Vegetarian

Vegetable
Pork

Quarter
Half

(vg) Vegan

£14.95

£13.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95
£6.95

£6.95

£12.95
£23.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£2.75




Thal Soup

21. Spicy Tom Yum (gf)

22. Coconut Tom Kha Soup (gf)

Mains

23. Red Curry (gf)

24. Green Curry (gf)

25. Yellow Curry (gf)

26. Massamun Curry (gf)

27. Panang Curry (gf)

28. Jungle Curry (gf)

29. Spicy Stir Fried Basil Leaves (gf)

30. Stir Fried Sweet And Sour Sauce
31. Stir Fried Oyster Sauce (gf)

32 Stir Fried Ginger (gf)

33.Pad Thai

34. Pad Mee

35. Drunken Noodles

36. Lion That Special Fried Rice

(gf) Gluten free  (v) Vegetarian

Mushro

om (v)

Chicken

Mushro

Prawn

om (v)

Chicken

Prawn

With Cod

(vg) Vegan

£5.95
£6.50
£6.95

£5.95
£6.50
£6.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
£13.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
£9.95




Mains served with Steamed Jasmine Rice (except noodle dishes) and a choice of:
e Chicken
e Beef
e Prawn
e Barbecue Pork
e Vegetables (v)

Add a starter to your main for an extra £1, from a choice of:
e Chicken Satay (gf)
e Vegetable Spring Rolls (v)
e Crispy Chicken Wonton
e Prawn Toast
e Golden Pork Parcels
e Golden Vegetable Parcels (v)

Please ask if you would like to remove certain vegetables from your dish and
make us aware of any allergies you may have.

For full dish descriptions please see the evening menu.

Desserts

Banana Fritter: Served with ice cream & golden syrup. £4.95
Warm Chocolate Brownlie: Served with vanilla ice cream. £4.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding: Served with vanilla ice cream. £5.95
3 Scoops Of Ice Cream: Pistachio, Strawberry or Vanilla. £4.50

Lunch Service Times

Monday closed (available only to group bookings on request, please enquire).

Tuesday-Sunday 12:00-14:30.
Takeaway is collection only (available during food service hours).
10% off takeaway for orders over £20.

Evening menu dishes available on request.

(gf) Gluten free  (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan




