# Lunch Thai Menu

### **Starters**

1. Mixed Starter	£14.95
2. Vegetable Starter (v)	£13.95
3. Sweetcorn Cakes (v)	£5.95
4. Chicken Satay (gf)	£6.95
5. Salt & Pepper Squid	£6.95
6. Tempura Prawns	£6.95
7. Crispy Parcels	Vegetable £5.95 Pork £6.95
8. Crispy Chicken Wonton	£6.95
9. Aromatic Duck	Quarter £12.95 Half £23.95
10. Pork Spare Ribs (gf)	£6.95
11. Dumplings	£6.95
12. Vegetable Spring Rolls (v)	£6.50
13. Duck Spring Rolls	£6.95
14. Tempura Vegetables (v)	£6.50
15. Thai Fishcakes	£6.95
16. Tofu Tod (vg)	£6.50
17. Lion Thai Chicken Wings	£6.95
18. Prawn Toast	£6.95
19. Soft Shell Crab	£7.95
20. Thai Prawn Crackers	£2.75

## Thai Soup

21. Spicy Tom Yum (gf)  Mushroom (v) Chicken Prawn	£5.95 £6.50 £6.95
22. Coconut Tom Kha Soup (gf)  Mushroom (v) Chicken Prawn	£5.95 £6.50 £6.95
Mains	
23. Red Curry (gf)	£9.95
24. Green Curry (gf)	£9.95
25. Yellow Curry (gf)	£9.95
26. Massamun Curry (gf)	£9.95
27. Panang Curry (gf)	£9.95
28. Jungle Curry (gf)	£9.95
29. Spicy Stir Fried Basil Leaves (gf) With Cod	£9.95 £13.95
30. Stir Fried Sweet And Sour Sauce	£9.95
31. Stir Fried Oyster Sauce (gf)	£9.95
32. Stir Fried Ginger (gf)	£9.95
зз. <mark>Pad Thai</mark>	£9.95
34. Pad Mee	£9.95
35. Drunken Noodles	£9.95
36. Lion Thai Special Fried Rice	£9.95

Mains served with Steamed Jasmine Rice (except noodle dishes) and a choice of:

- Chicken
- Beef
- Prawn
- Barbecue Pork
- Vegetables (v)

Add a starter to your main for an extra £1, from a choice of:

- Chicken Satay (gf)
- Vegetable Spring Rolls (v)
- Crispy Chicken Wonton
- Prawn Toast
- Golden Pork Parcels
- Golden Vegetable Parcels (v)

Please ask if you would like to remove certain vegetables from your dish and make us aware of any allergies you may have.

For full dish descriptions please see the evening menu.

#### **Desserts**

Banana Fritter: Served with ice cream & golden syrup.	£4.95
Warm Chocolate Brownie: Served with vanilla ice cream.	£4.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding: Served with vanilla ice cream.	£5.95
3 Scoops Of Ice Cream: Pistachio, Strawberry or Vanilla.	£4.50

### **Lunch Service Times**

Monday closed (available only to group bookings on request, please enquire). Tuesday-Sunday 12:00-14:30.

Takeaway is collection only (available during food service hours).

10% off takeaway for orders over £20.

Evening menu dishes available on request.

(gf) Gluten free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan